
League Schedule
Indoor soccer 13u 2026

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
13U1 Home 9108907997Paige Stephenson1
13U2 Home 9193326375Kevin Chisek2
13U3 Home 9108905463Dennis McLemore3
13U4 Home 9107971782Beanie McDuffie4
13U5 Home 9103668634Brandon Brockmeyer5
13U6 Home 9108240653Juan Herrera6
One seed  7
Two seed  8
Third seed  9
Fourth Seed  10
Fifth seed  11
Sixth seed  12
TBD  13
tbd 1  14

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Thu  03/05/26  6:00 pm 13U3 Pk Vyas13U4  at 
Thu  03/05/26  6:45 pm 13U1 Pk Vyas13U6  at 
Thu  03/05/26  7:30 pm 13U2 Pk Vyas13U5  at 

Fri  03/06/26  6:00 pm 13U6 Pk Vyas13U2  at 
Fri  03/06/26  6:45 pm 13U5 Pk Vyas13U3  at 
Fri  03/06/26  7:30 pm 13U4 Pk Vyas13U1  at 

Thu  03/12/26  6:00 pm 13U1 Pk Vyas13U5  at 
Thu  03/12/26  6:45 pm 13U2 Pk Vyas13U3  at 
Thu  03/12/26  7:30 pm 13U6 Pk Vyas13U4  at 

Fri  03/13/26  6:00 pm 13U5 Pk Vyas13U6  at 
Fri  03/13/26  6:45 pm 13U4 Pk Vyas13U2  at 
Fri  03/13/26  7:30 pm 13U3 Pk Vyas13U1  at 

Thu  03/19/26  6:00 pm 13U2 Pk Vyas13U1  at 
Thu  03/19/26  6:45 pm 13U4 Pk Vyas13U5  at 
Thu  03/19/26  7:30 pm 13U6 Pk Vyas13U3  at 

Fri  03/20/26  6:00 pm 13U4 Pk Vyas13U3  at 
Fri  03/20/26  6:45 pm 13U6 Pk Vyas13U1  at 
Fri  03/20/26  7:30 pm 13U5 Pk Vyas13U2  at 

Sat  03/21/26 11:00 am 13U3 Pk Vyas13U2  at 
Sat  03/21/26 11:45 am 13U4 Pk Vyas13U6  at 
Sat  03/21/26 12:30 pm 13U5 Pk Vyas13U1  at 

Fri  03/27/26  6:00 pm 13U1 Pk Vyas13U4  at 
Fri  03/27/26  6:45 pm 13U3 Pk Vyas13U5  at 
Fri  03/27/26  7:30 pm 13U2 Pk Vyas13U6  at 

Thu  04/02/26  6:00 pm Third seed Pk VyasSixth seed  at 
Thu  04/02/26  7:00 pm Fourth Seed Pk VyasFifth seed  at 

Sat  04/04/26 11:00 am One seed Pk VyasTBD  at 
Sat  04/04/26 12:00 pm Two seed Pk VyasTBD  at 

Mon  04/06/26  7:30 pm tbd 1 Pk VyasTBD  at 
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